
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 

No. 

61 
93 
80 
29 
22 
99 
14 
01 
88 

151 
72 
90 
91 
38 

111 
104 

51 
191 

44 
10 

4 
66 
31 
65 
89 

187 
36 
71 
27 
28 
26 
97 
86 

198 
9 

133 
00 
04 
55 

8 
62 
43 
81 
94 

173 
0 

Class 
SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

1 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

2 
24 

3 
25 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

26 
27 
28 

9 
10 
29 
11 
12 
30 
13 
31 
32 
33 

Name 
Brian Schofield 

Steven Coates 

John Jernigan Jr. 

John Greene 

Lee McNeish 

Greg Obadia 

Brandon Kennedy 

Chris Current 

Michael Greene 

Justin Weir 

Lee Hill 

Chuck Newman 

Matias Bonnier 

Douglas Erber 

Bruce Myers 

Dan McBreen 

Charles Turner 

Thomas A Panaggio 

Bob Gardner 

Thomas Weir 

Joseph Wolf 

Bill Watts 

Robeson Clay Russell 

Scott Ross 

David Knoche 

Jacob Mosler 

Craig Blackwell 

John Hall 

Steven Nelson 

Kurt Breitinger 

Chris Brassard 

Gregory Falcone 

Frank Vultaggio 

James Libecco 

Benjamin Brinn 

Dan Tiley 

Don Kahn 

Mark Peyser 

Tom Goodhart 

Efren Ormaza 

Thomas Kirchman 

Duane Neyer 

Mark Fickenscher 

Larry Morris 

Steven Spano 

James Regan 

Best Tm 

2:07.690 
2:09.108 
2:09.469 
2:09.552 
2:09.749 
2:09.910 
2:10.503 
2:10.520 
2:10.594 
2:10.795 
2:11.153 
2:11.342 
2:11.382 
2:11.628 
2:12.520 
2:12.612 
2:12.704 
2:13.351 
2:13.461 
2:14.017 
2:14.113 
2:15.010 
2:15.277 
2:15.737 
2:16.037 
2:16.457 
2:16.919 
2:17.250 
2:17.655 
2:18.142 
2:18.302 
2:18.324 
2:18.332 
2:18.625 
2:18.690 
2:20.016 
2:21.955 
2:22.260 
2:22.575 
2:23.199 
2:23.966 
2:24.618 
2:25.093 
2:29.143 
2:44.048 

In Lap 

11 
10 
10 

9 
5 
2 

11 
10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
10 
10 

6 
10 

7 
7 
9 
9 

10 
9 
5 

10 
10 
10 

9 
7 

10 
10 

9 
9 

10 
4 
9 
4 

10 
9 
6 
9 
9 
5 
8 
3 
6 
0 

Make/Model 

1994 Ford SRF 
Ford SRF 
2000 SCCA Enterprises 
2009 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford  
SCCA SRF 3 
2000 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford  
2016 SRF3 Gen3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
2009 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford  
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
1999 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford  
1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF GEN3 
1985 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
1990 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
1992 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
2000 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
Ford SRF 
199 5 S C C A  E nterp r is es  Sp ec  R ac er  Ford  Gen  3 
1988 SCCA Enterprises SRF 
1993 SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA SRF 
2000 Ford Spec Racer 
1996 SCCA Spec Racer Ford 
Spec Racer Ford SRF 
1967 SCCA Enterprises SRF 
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
1991 SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
Spec Racer Ford 
1994 Spec Racer Ford 
SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford 
1995 Ford SRF 
1986 SCCA Enterprises Spec Racer Ford  
SCCA Enterprises SRF3 
1994 Spec Racer Ford SRF 
1994 Ford Spec Racer 
1985 Ford SRF 
Spec Racer Ford 

Hometown 

Lakeland FL 
Sanford NC 
Denver NC 
Gainesville GA 
Southbury CT 
Bethesda MD 
Newark DE 
Silver Spring MD 
Gainesville GA 
Charleston SC 
Brandon FL 
Lagrange GA 
New Albany OH 
Asheville NC 
portsmouth NH 
Atlanta GA 
Montpelier VA 
Tampa FL 
Savannah GA 
Charleston SC 
East Nassau NY 
Harvard MA 
Spartanburg SC 
Nashville TN 
Greensboro NC 
Saint Augustine FL 
Carmel IN 
Vienna VA 
Roseland NJ 
Martinez GA 
Schenectady NY 
Sarasota FL 
Apalachin NY 
Solon OH 
Lafayette IN 
Mooresville NC 
Colrain MA 
Easton CT 
Highland Park NJ 
Chattanooga TN 
Kilchberg ZH 
Ormond Beach FL 
Painesville OH 
Bellefontaine OH 
Dryden NY 
Longmeadow MA 

Member ID 

232284 
334827 
500685 
246522 
283172 
324298 
361468 
209758 
221711 
371962 
220075 
474886 
133 
232544 
282588 
199272 
506430 
111862 
248802 
371907 
347865 
320717 
437552 
414435 
148527 
508231 
495349 
281601 
147020 
251131 
394291 
315635 
386209 
292895 
336019_1 
364539 
201995 
177604_1 
449171 
323670 
246545 
122693 
67070 
189534 
433994 
67706_1 

R e gion 

83 
55 
55 
3 
22 
42 
31 
42 
3 
79 
83 
3 
43 
55 
22 
3 
42 
83 
34 
79 
22 
22 
61 
40 
55 
83 
13 
42 
26 
34 
65 
84 
71 
24 
13 
55 
22 
22 
42 
94 
22 
83 
80 
29 
71 
22 

Sponsor 

PM Racing 
Driving Solutions 
Comprent 
PM Racing - Jacky  Jones Autogroup 

ElginRacing 
Osinga Construction  Hage Tool  H8ERAIDE 
Hagerman RacEngineering 
Greene Ford Co/PM Racing 
SOUTHEAST SPEC RACER  JAMES ISLAND DENTAL 
PM Racing 
Comprent/ Chattahoochee Motorsports/ CT&KK Properties,LLC 
Alliance Autosport 

Seacoast Physiatry 
PM Racing/Splunk 
Southeast Spec Racer 
PM Racing 
Comprent Motorsports/Fast Company Racing 
Southeast Spec Racer 
Alliance Autosport 
Dell EMC 
Comprent /AngryLLama 
Blind Hog Racing, Nashvillediaperconnection.org 

My Three Sons Racing 
Wayward Son Motorsports 
Ten Eyck Group Insurance 
Falcon Racing-Sarasota, FL- Exotic and Race Transport 
Dinosaur Racing 
Alliance Autosport/AlliedDerm.com 
Plato's Closet/Once Upon A Child/Alliance Autosport 
Ford Performance 

Schick 

chattatapas.com, svtek.com 

Finger Lakes Consulting LLC 
www.permitlinkusa.com - cloud based municipal permitting software 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/15/2017 8:59:40 AM 

Anna Crissman, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

17-ST-4784-S 

N-Number illegible please see T&S 

T-Transponder not functioning please see T&S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

VIR Spring Sprints 2017 

Group 01 

Group 1 Qual 2 

Qualifying started at 8:17:17 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

4/15/2017 08:15 


